Current Assets
Total Assets
Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Total Equity

Sales Revenue

Cost of Sales

Gross Loss

Operating Expenses
Loss from Operations
Other Income, Net

Loss Before Tax

Net Loss

PT Argo Pantes Tbk
Financial Highlights

(in IDR, Millions)

As Of

June 30, 2006

362,235
1,838,524
1,492,234
2,063,934

(225,410)

As Of

June 30, 2005

440,007
1,754,338
1,483,428
1,421,261

(333,077)

For the Period Ending

June 30, 2006

470,968
507,378
36,410
24,539
60,949
38,065
22,884

9,763

June 30, 2005

463,216
483,596
20,380
25,902
46,282
(102, 997)
149,279

109,299



