PT Argo Pantes Tbk

Financial Highlights

(in IDR, Millions)

	As Of	As Of
	June 30, 2006	June 30, 2005
Current Assets	362,235	440,007
Total Assets	1,838,524	1,754,338
Current Liabilities	1,492,234	1,483,428
Total Liabilities	2,063,934	1,421,261
Total Equity	(225,410)	(333,077)

## For the Period Ending

	June 30, 2006	June 30, 2005
Sales Revenue	470 <b>,</b> 968	463,216
Cost of Sales	507 <b>,</b> 378	483,596
Gross Loss	36,410	20,380
Operating Expenses	24,539	25,902
Loss from Operations	60,949	46,282
Other Income, Net	38,065	(102,997)
Loss Before Tax	22,884	149,279
Net Loss	9,763	109,299